FOREVER 27
(Standard Grade)
BEAM DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Forever 27 lighting fixture by Cerchio Lighting is a versatile and
contemporary design suitable for both suspension and ceiling

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-FRV-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
A)
A)
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
CH-FRV-SHD-
WH-C15-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-FRV-SHD-WH-C15-WH
LIGHT SOURCE:2
Ø:           9.84"  (25 cm)A) Diameter -
FINISH OPTIONS:3
E26 / 1 x max. 12W
-WH
-BL
-SP
-SB
-SG
-KK
-OP
-TR
-OR
-BR
-BZ
-S
Ø:           13.58"  (34.5 cm)A) Diameter -
-M
White
Black
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracotta Red
Oxide Red
Brass
Bronze
CABLE FINISH OPTIONS:5
-WH
-BL